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COMPETITIONS 2000-2001 
 
 
 
Première Division 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- ES Doloise          
 ASJC Saint-Malo          
 JA Saint-Servan          
 CS Marcillé St-Rémy          
 CS La Richardais          
 JS Picanaise          
 La Cancalaise          
 ASSP Epiniac          
 US Castel Malouine          
 US Saint-Guinoux          
 US Le Guyoult          
 CO de la Baie          

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- CS Louvigné          
 AGL Fougères          
 US Chap. Janson Fleurigné          
 Espérance Lecousse          
 ASC Romagné          
 JA Balazé          
 Entente Parigné Landéan          
 FC Saint-Brice          
 US Billé Javené          
 US Val d’Izé          
 Drapeau Fougères          
 ES St-Germ. Mont. Coglais          

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ASPTT Rennes          
 US Liffré          
 ES Thorigné          
 FC Tinteniac St-Domineuc          
 AS Vignoc Hédé Guipel          
 US Aubinaise          
 AS Ercé          
 CPB Foot Rennes          
 US Montgermont          
 CS Betton          
 FC Chapelle Fougeretz          
 AS La Mézière          
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 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Saint-Méen          
 AS Vézin          
 JA Bréal          
 L’Hermitage AC          
 US Saint-Gilles          
 Korrigans Monterfil          
 US Gévézé          
 SC Le Rheu          
 AS Romillé          
 FC Montfort          
 Avenir Irodouër          
 US Bédée          

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Retiers          
 US Erbrée Mondevert          
 Stade Louvigné          
 Montreuil Per Lann          
 Châteaubourg St-Mélaire FA          
 Domloup Sport          
 RC Rannée          
 US Janzé          
 CS Servon          
 CPB Blosne Rennes          
 ES Saint-Aubin Landes          
 ES Brielles Gennes          

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Bourgcomptoise          
 AS Saint-Erblon          
 FC Bruz          
 ES Grand Fougeray          
 FC Guipry Messac Lohéac          
 US Pont-Péan          
 Hermine Renac          
 US Bain          
 USSC Redon          
 Voltigeurs Bains          
 Espérance Sixt          
 US Noyal Châtillon          
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Promotion Première Division 
 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ES Clubs Côte          
 CJF Saint-Malo          
 Saint-Sulniac OS          
 Dinard FC          
 US Castel Malouine          
 US Saint-Malo          
 AS Saint-Lunaire          
 US Pleurtuit          
 Stade Briacais          
 ES Saint-Malo          
 FC Bords de Rance          
 AS Découverte St-Malo          

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ES Doloise          
 US Pontorson          
 FC Tinteniac St-Domineuc          
 AS Miniac Morvan          
 ASSP Epiniac          
 CO Pleine Fougère          
 US Baguer Morvan          
 FC Meillac          
 JA Roz Landrieux          
 ES Saint-Pierraise          
 Jeunesse Combourgeoise          
 US Sougéal          

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Tremblay Chaivigné          
 Drapeau Fougères          
 ES La Bazouge Mellé          
 AC St-Marc Blanc          
 US Beaucelloise          
 AGL Fougères          
 CS Marcillé St-Rémy          
 CS Louvigné          
 FC Antrain St-Ouen          
 FC des Landes          
 ES St-Germ Mont. Coglais          
 ASC Romagné          

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Indépendante St-Georges          
 AS Saint-Aubinaise          
 US Illet Forêt          
 US Bille Javené          
 Avenir Marpiré          
 ES Taillis St-Christophe          
 ES St-M’Hervé          
 Espérance La Bouëxière          
 Avenir Parcé          
 St-Ouen Alleux          
 Entente Sens Vieux Vy          
 US Liffré          
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 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 La Bellangerais Rennes          
 US Montreuil Feins SM          
 AS Montreuil Gast          
 CS Dingé          
 ES Québriac          
 FC Chavaigne          
 US Saint-Grégoire          
 CO Pacé          
 CPB Villejean Rennes          
 ASPTT Rennes          
 AS Vignoc Hédé Guipel          
 JA Mélesse          

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Romillé          
 US Saint-Méen          
 ES Langan          
 Montauban OC          
 AS La Chapelle Chaussée          
 FC Bréteil          
 SEP Quédillac          
 AS Pleumeleuc          
 US Gaël Muel          
 JV Saint-Onen          
 AS Parthenay          
 AS St-Pern Landujan          

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Treffendel          
 Gros Chêne Rennes          
 ES Chapelle Thouarault          
 L’Hermitage AC          
 US Iffendic          
 JA Bréal          
 AS Saint-Thurial          
 FC Talensac          
 USC Chavagne          
 US Mordelles          
 Korrigans Monterfil          
 CPB Foot Rennes          

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Bosphore Rennes          
 ES Thorigné          
 US Ossé          
 Cesson OC          
 US Domagné St-Didier          
 US Amanlis          
 AS Chantepie          
 Noyal Brecé FC          
 Châteaubourg St-Mélaire FA          
 US Châteaugiron          
 US Acigné          
 Rennes Outre Mer          
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 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Saint-Jacques          
 US Laille          
 CPB Bréquigny Rennes          
 US Corps Nuds          
 US Lassy          
 Rennes TA          
 US Bourgbarré          
 US Vern          
 FC Guichen          
 US Orgères          
 SC Goven          
 Espérance Chartres          

 
 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ES Piré          
 AS Availles Moutiers SG          
 La Vitréenne          
 US Bais          
 JA La Chapelle Erbrée          
 AS St-Germain Pinel          
 ES Visseiche          
 Jeunes Argentré          
 AS Vitré          
 Bleuets Le Pertre          
 Avenir Domalain          
 AS Etrelles          

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Cadets Martigné          
 AS Roche aux Fées          
 US Chanteloup          
 ES Brie          
 AS Ercé          
 US La Bosse          
 AS Coesmes          
 US Bain          
 Réveil La Dominelais          
 FC Crévin          
 AS Sulpicienne          
 Espérance Tertre Gris          

 
 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Cadets Bains          
 GSY Saint-Just          
 Réveil Saint-Séglin          
 US Guignen          
 Espérance Sixt          
 US Ste Marie Chapelle          
 US Bruc          
 FC Maure          
 US Brulais Comblessac          
 JA Pipriac          
 US Chapelloise          
 Réveil Lohéac          
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Deuxième Division 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 JA Saint-Servan          
 CJF Saint-Malo          
 ASJC Saint-Malo          
 US Saint-Jouan          
 US Castel Malouine          
 Châteauneuf Oxy Foot          
 AS La Gouesnière          
 FC Bords de Rance          
 AS La Découverte St-Malo          
 ES Saint-Malo          
 US Pleurtuit          
 La Cancalaise          

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Saint-Broladre          
 JA Lanhelin          
 Jeunesse Combourgeoise          
 ES Doloise          
 FC Bonnemain          
 US Saint-Guinoux          
 US Cuguen          
 CO de la Baie          
 CS Marcillé St-Rémy          
 JAS Pleugueneuc Plesder          
 US Bazouges Pérouse          
 JS Picanaise          

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Beaucelloise          
 AS St-Georges Reintemb.          
 Entente Parigné Landéan          
 La Stéphanoise          
 AC St-Marc Blanc          
 Ent. Laignelet Loroux          
 US Chap. Janson Fleurigné          
 US Poilley Le Ferré          
 ES St-Germ. Mont. Coglais          
 FC Saint-Brice          
 Espérance Lecousse          
 US Coglès          

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 JA Balazé          
 Espérance Princé          
 US Val d’Izé          
 US Dourdain          
 Indépendante St-Georges          
 US Gosne          
 FC Luitré Dompierre          
 AS Livré Mecé          
 AC Vendelais          
 AS Saint-Aubinaise          
 ES Taillis St-Christophe          
 Espérance La Bouëxière          
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 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 JA Melesse          
 ES Québriac          
 CS Betton          
 Cadets Bretagne Rennes          
 FC Chasne          
 Baraque Verte Rennes          
 AS La Mézière          
 FC Aubinois          
 US St-Sulpice Forêt          
 FC Chapelle Fougeretz          
 FC Tinteniac St-Domineuc          
 US Montgermont          

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Romillé          
 US Médréac          
 Avenir Irodouer          
 US Saint-Gilles          
 AS Clayes          
 SEP Quédillac          
 US Bédée          
 JS Boisgervilly          
 FC Bécherel          
 US Gévézé          
 FJ La Baussaine          
 AS St-Pern Landujan          

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 F Cbréteil          
 US Mordelles          
 USC Le Verger          
 JA Mordelles          
 AS Vézin          
 US Iffendic          
 US Paimpont          
 FC Montfort          
 ES Saint-Maugan          
 SC Le Rheu          
 CPB Villejean Rennes          
 FC Plélan Maxent          

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Noyal Châtillon          
 US Laille          
 US Pont-Péan          
 FC Bruz          
 Rennes EC          
 AS Saint-Jacques          
 FC Guichen          
 CPB Bréquigny Rennes          
 JS Baulon          
 US Corps Nuds          
 AS Saint-Erblon          
 US Saint-Armel          
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 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 Cesson OC          
 US Acigné          
 US Vern          
 Franco Laos Rennes          
 Cheminots Rennes          
 CPB Blosne Rennes          
 Châteaubourg St-Mélaine FA          
 CS Servon          
 JS Nouvoitou          
 US Domagné St-Didier          
 Noyal Brecé FC          
 Domloup Sport          

 
 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Availles Moutiers SG          
 ES Saint-Aubin Landes          
 La Vitréenne          
 Stade Louvigné          
 US Erbrée Mondevert          
 SM Torcé          
 ES Visseiche          
 AS Etrelles          
 RC Rannée          
 ES Brielles Gennes          
 Montreuil Per Lann          
 ESY Vergéal          

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Cadets Martigné          
 US Bourgcomptoise          
 FC Crévin          
 FC Pancé          
 ES Saulnières          
 JA Pléchâtel          
 US Le Theil Thourie          
 SC Saint-Senoux          
 AG Tresboeuf          
 ES Marcillé Robert          
 AS Retiers          
 US Janzé          

 
 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 JA Pipriac          
 Avenir Lieuron          
 AO Saint-Ganton          
 AS Mernel          
 FC Guipry Messac Lohéac          
 AS Campel          
 AS Saint-Malo Phily          
 USSC Redon          
 Redon AC          
 Espérance Langon          
 AS Sainte-Anne          
 Cadets Bains          
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Promotion de deuxième division 
 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ES Le Minihic          
 AS Hirel St-Fleuriens          
 ES Plerguer          
 CS La Richardais          
 Saint-Sulniac OS          
 Dinard FC          
 AS Saint-Coulomb          
 AS Miniac Morvan          
 La Mélorienne          
 US Tresse          
 US Castel Malouine          
 CO de la Baie          

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Le Guyoult          
 Entente Sens Vieux Vy          
 AS Tremblay Chauvigné          
 FC Antrain St-Ouen          
 Andouillé FC          
 CO Pleine Fougères          
 ASSP Epiniac          
 FC Bonnemain          
 US Pontorson          
 FC Meillac          
 US Baguer Morvan          

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 CS Louvigné          
 AGL Fougères          
 Ent. Laignelet Loroux          
 US Chapelle Janson          
 ES St-Germ. Mont. Coglais          
 US Saint-Ouen          
 ASC Romagné          
 FC des Landes          
 La Melléenne          
 US Beaucelloise          
 Drapeau Fougères          
 CO St-Etienne Coglès          

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 FC Luitré Dompierre          
 US Liffré          
 Couesnon AC          
 AS Ercé          
 FC Chasne          
 US Val d’Izé          
 Espérance La Bouëxière          
 US Billé Javené          
 Avenir Marpiré          
 AS Livré Mecé          
 JA Balazé          
 AS Parcé          
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 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Germinoise          
 Ol. Miniac sous Bécherel          
 US Médréac          
 USLC La Chapelle Lou          
 JA Mélesse          
 AS Vignoc Hédé Guipel          
 US Montreuil Feins SM          
 FC Bécherel          
 ES Langan          
 Trévérien AC          
 Saint-Médard OC          
 Tinteniac St-Domineuc FC          

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 FC Talensac          
 Montauban OC          
 US Gaël Muel          
 Korrigans Monterfil          
 JV Saint-Onen          
 AS Cintré          
 FC Plélan Maxent          
 JS Boisgervilly          
 US Paimpont          
 SEP Quédillac          
 USC Le Verger          
 AS Tréffendel          

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Saint-Gilles          
 CO Pacé          
 FC Bréteil          
 JA Mordelles          
 Rennes Mahoraise          
 USC Chavagne          
 Rennes Antillo Guyanais          
 ES Chapelle Thouarault          
 US Saint-Grégoire          
 US Gévézé          
 AS Parthenay          
 JA Bréal          

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Espérance Chartres          
 Rennes TA          
 FC Bruz          
 CPB Cleunay Rennes          
 Guichen FC          
 US Pont Péan          
 SC Saint-Senoux          
 AS St-Malo Phily          
 JA Pléchâtel          
 US Noyal Châtillon          
 US Guignen          
 AS Patro Rennes          
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 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 Stade Rennais          
 US Orgères          
 Noyal Brecé FC          
 ES Thorigné          
 CPB Gayeulles Rennes          
 US Bourgbarré          
 ASPTT Rennes          
 CS Servon          
 US Ossé St-Aubin Pavail          
 Rennes ATC Marocains          
 AS Chantepie          
 US Saint-Armel          

 
 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Bleuets Le Pertre          
 JA Chapelle Erbrée          
 Espérance Bréal          
 Jeunes Argentré          
 AS St-Germain Pinel          
 Saint-Jean Sport          
 Espérance Cornillé          
 Avenir Domalain          
 US Bais          
 SM Torcé          
 Stade Louvigné          
 AS Etrelles          

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Janzé          
 ES St-Pierre Piré          
 ES Chelun          
 FC Lalleu          
 US Le Theil Thourie          
 ES Brie          
 US Saint-Eustache Teillay          
 US Amanlis          
 US Chanteloup          
 AS Saint-Sulpice Landes          
 AG Tresboeuf          
 AS Retiers          

 
 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Bruc          
 GSY Saint-Just          
 Voltigeurs Bains          
 Hermine Renac          
 Hermine Noé Blanche          
 ES Grand Fougeray          
 Réveil Lohéac          
 US Ste Marie Chapelle          
 Cadets Bains          
 Réveil Saint-Séglin          
 Réveil La Dominelais          
 Redon AC          
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Troisième division 
 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Stade Saint-Briac          
 ASJC Saint-Malo          
 US Saint-Benoît Ondes          
 ES Saint-Malo          
 ES Clubs Côte          
 CJF Saint-Malo          
 AS La Gouesnière          
 AS Saint-Coulomb          
 JA Roz Landrieux          
 US Saint-Guinoux          
 AS Saint-Lunaire          

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ES Saint-Pierre          
 US Le Tronchet          
 US Antrain St-Ouen          
 US Sougéal          
 US Cuguen          
 ES Plerguer          
 US Bazouges Pérouse          
 JS Picanaise          
 US Le Guyoult          
 ES Chapelle Filtzméens          
 JA Lanhelin          

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Espérance Lecousse          
 Entente Parigné Landéan          
 US Poilley Le Ferré          
 ES La Bazouge Mellé          
 AJS Fougères Mayotte          
 Couesnon AC          
 ES St-Germ. Mont. Coglais          
 US Coglès          
 US Billé Javené          
 CS Louvigné          
 AC St-Marc Blanc          

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AC Vendelais          
 ES St-Aubin Landes          
 ES St-M’Hervé          
 Bleuets Le Pertre          
 Montreuil Per Lan          
 Jeunes Argentré          
 Espérance Princé          
 Saint-Jean Sport          
 US Erbrée Mondevert          
 ES Taillis St-Christophe          
 Av Marpiré Champeaux          
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 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Chevaigné FC          
 AS Gahard          
 AS Montreuil Le Gast          
 US Gosne          
 AS Ercé          
 US Aubinaise          
 US Saint-Sulpice Forêt          
 Entente Sens Vieux Vy          
 US Acigné          
 AS Saint-Aubinaise          
 US Dourdain          
 Cadets Bretagne Rennes          

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 FJ La Baussaine          
 US Saint-Thual          
 AS La Mézière          
 AS Pleumeleuc          
 AS La Chapelle Chaussée          
 US Bédée          
 CO Pacé          
 ES Québriac          
 US Montgermont          
 USLC La Chapelle Lou          
 Trévérien AC          
 AS Clayes          

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Saint-Thurial          
 US Le Crouais          
 US Iffendic          
 AS Saint-Malon          
 US Gaël Muel          
 US Saint-Méen          
 JS Boisgervilly          
 FC Plélan Maxent          
 JV Saint-Onen          
 AS tréffendel          
 ES Saint-Maugan          
 FC Montfort          

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Mordelles          
 US Saint-Gilles          
 L’Hermitage AC          
 Baraque Verte Rennes          
 SC Le Rheu          
 CPB Cleunay Rennes          
 Rennes Gros Chêne          
 JS Baulon          
 JA Mordelles          
 FC Talensac          
 SC Goven          
 FC Bréteil          
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 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 Espérance Chartres          
 Chapelle Bouëxi          
 US Lassy          
 USC Chavagne          
 US Pont Péan          
 SC Goven          
 JS Baulon          
 FC Bruz          
 US Laille          
 AS Saint-Jacques          
 US Noyal Châtillon          
 FC Guichen          

 
 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Cesson OC          
 Bourg Eveque Rennes          
 Noyal Brecé FC          
 US Corps Nuds          
 US Ossé          
 Rennes United FC          
 CPB Gayeulles Rennes          
 US Vern          
 AS Cheminots Rennes          
 USC Chavagne          
 AS Saint-Erblon          
 ES Thorigné          

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Cadets Martigné          
 US Corps Nuds          
 RC Rannée          
 US Domagné St-Didier          
 ESY Vergéal          
 SM Torcé          
 AS Coesmes          
 ES Chelun          
 AS Roche Fées          
 US Le Theil Thourie          
 AS Availles Moutiers SG          

 
 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Sainte-Anne          
 Hermine Noé Blanche          
 US Bourg des Comptes          
 Pancé FC          
 ES Saulnières          
 US La Bosse          
 Espérance Tertre Gris          
 ES Grand Fougeray          
 AS Ercé          
 AS St-Sulpice Landes          
 FC Lalleu          
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 Groupe M Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Avenir Lieuron          
 JA Pipriac          
 AS Campel          
 US Bruc          
 US Brulais Comblessac          
 AO Sxaint-Ganton          
 AS Mernel          
 FC Guipry Lohéac Messac          
 Espérance Sixt          
 FC Maure          
 GSY Saint-Just          

 
 
Championnat Féminin 

 Championnat féminin Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff 
 US Iffendic        
 US Bain de Bretagne        
 US Sainte-Marie Chapelle        

 
 
Première Division Entreprise 

  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 Sapeurs Pompier Rennes          
 AS Cheminots Rennes          
 Rennes Ouest-France          
 Rennes Kaki Craz          
 Municipaux Rennes          
 Rennes Audiovisuel          
 Citroën Rennes          
 AS CHRU Rennes          
 Sécurité Sociale Rennes          
 Eaux Bretagne Rennes          

 
 
Promotion Première Division Entreprise 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 Rennes Ouest-France          
 AS Orain Messac          
 AS CHRU Rennes          
 Banque Bretagne Rennes          
 Citroën Rennes          
 Matériel Défense Bruz          
 Municipaux Rennes          
 ASCEE 35 Rennes          
 Gazelec Rennes          
 CAS INSA Rennes          
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 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Crédit Agricole Rennes          
 Rennes Star FC          
 Transpac Rennes          
 Torcé Distribution          
 FC Cora Pacé          
 AS Cheminots Rennes          
 Cesson Thomson          
 AS Canon Bretagne          
 Rennes PCP Quick          
 Crédit Mutuel Rennes          

 
 
Deuxième Division Entreprise 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 AS CHRU Rennes          
 Municipaux Rennes          
 Rennes Judisport          
 Matériel Défense Bruz          
 Citroën Rennes          
 Rennes Audiovisuel          
 AS Cheminots Rennes          
 Eaux Bretagne Rennes          
 AS ORTF Rennes          
 Rennes ATSCAF          

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ASPTT Rennes          
 ASPTT Rennes          
 Gazelec Rennes          
 Rennes Star FC          
 Citroën Rennes          
 Rennes Transpac          
 Rennes Garnison          
 AS Brioche Rennes          
 AS Darty Rennes          
 St-Grégoire ES Per.          

 
 


